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FE SAN MARTINO C. (0503007A)
SAN MARTINO DI CASTROZZA - 26-06-2005 - 02-07-2005

Torneo FE SAN MARTINO C. 0503007A

Luogo SAN MARTINO DI CASTROZZA  [Trento - Trentino]
Periodo 26-06-2005 - 02-07-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h / 40 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri GINEVRINI ITALO VITTORIO - 

Partecipanti 35

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 FM (sconosciuto) 2137 0 0 M 2003430

10 2N (sconosciuto) 1673 0 0 M

11 (sconosciuto) 1809 0 0 M

21 CM Andreoli Mark            ITA CAM NA 2041 0 0 1952 M 804940 104617

1 Bartonicek Zdenek               CZE 2112 0 0 1953 M 317276

18 M Bellemo Luca             ITA VEN VE 2225 0 0 1961 M 802964 103345

27 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1913 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

13 CM Catalini Giampiero       ITA LAZ RM 1954 0 0 1938 M 814440 100234

3 Cetkovic Sergio                 MNE 2121 0 0 1959 M 926655

34 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1685 0 0 1965 M 121688

25 M D'Innocente Stefano      ITA ABR PE 2276 0 0 1982 M 811084 107249

35 3N Daniele Fabio            ITA EMI RA 0 0 1948 M 127325

14 CM Del Nevo Claudio         ITA PIE AL 1873 0 0 1950 M 815454 101221

28 CM Di Cio' Enrico ITA ABR PE 1820 0 0 1930 M 818968 108474

12 1N Di Tucci Benedetto       ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1964 M

2 GM Drasko Milan                    MNE 2510 0 0 1962 M 900397

30 1N Ferrero Oscar            ITA PIE TO 1742 0 0 1941 M 819689 109320

15 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1887 0 0 1941 M 817805 101586

9 Gestrich Wolfgang Prof. Dr.    GER 1783 0 0 1935 M 24616079

7 GM Levin Felix                     GER 2487 0 0 1958 M 4650905

29 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA LAZ RM 1565 0 0 1957 M 108926

20 2N Mei Gianluca             ITA LOM MI 1772 0 0 1970 M 104437

6 Nadenau Oskar                   GER 2025 0 0 1920 M 4631560

5 GM Naumkin Igor                    RUS 2412 0 0 1965 M 4101715

24 CM Papale Carmelo           ITA LOM MI 1955 0 0 1955 M 809764 106429

33 2N Rorato Giovanni          ITA VEN VE 1706 0 0 1985 M 118776

17 CM Rorato Renzo             ITA VEN VE 2120 0 0 1954 M 803138 102358

23 3N Russo Gabriele           ITA TOS PT 1346 0 0 1926 M 106013

31 CM Santoro Luca             ITA LAZ FR 2087 0 0 1968 M 810797 109447

19 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1849 0 0 1961 M 103840

26 CM Turturici Pellegrino     ITA LAZ RM 1921 0 0 1948 M 808253 107286

16 2N Venni Alberto            ITA EMI BO 1661 0 0 1950 M 101611

22 IM Vezzosi Paolo            ITA EMI PR 2372 0 0 1960 M 800341 105144

8 Weiland Guenter                 GER 1990 0 0 1944 M 4663551

32 3N Zallocco Marco           ITA MAR MC 1453 0 0 1961 M 109875
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 2N (sconosciuto) 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 M

11 (sconosciuto) 1809 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 M

34 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1965 M 121688

29 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1957 M 108926

20 2N Mei Gianluca             ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1970 M 104437

33 2N Rorato Giovanni          ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1985 M 118776

23 3N Russo Gabriele           ITA 1346 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1926 M 106013

19 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1849 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1961 M 103840

26 CM Turturici Pellegrino     ITA 1921 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1948 M 107286

16 2N Venni Alberto            ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1950 M 101611

32 3N Zallocco Marco           ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1961 M 109875
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